
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CLS Providers 

Rainbow Homes Susan Shehan rainbowhomes@sbcglobal.net  517-699-8454 

Forster Woods Jennifer Putmon forsterwoods@tds.net  517-349-4120 

First Light Home Care Deborah Moerland dmoerland@firstlighthomecare.com  517-483-2784 

His Hand Home Health Hyun Kim hishandhomehealth@gmail.com  517-256-3177 

Alternative Choices Dianna nelson dnelson@a-choices.com  248-641-7200 

Cypress Homecare Amanda McClain amanda@cypresshomecare.net  517-485-6300 

Helping Hands Respite Care Yvonne Fleener yfleener@helpinghandsrespite.org  517-372-6671 

Spartan Healthcare Staffing  Peter Achuonjei achuonjei.peter@spartancare.com  517-203-0190 
 
 

CLS & Residential Care Providers 

Residential Options, Inc. Jessica Stults stults@roi-mi.com  517-253-7901 

Moore Living Connections Teresa Cozine teresac@moorelc.org  517-393-0678 

Hope Network Jennifer Lockhart jlockhart@hopenetwork.org  248-338-7458 
 
 

Community Agencies 

Aktion Club, Kiwanis 
Contact: Gordon Schleicher 

Email: gschleicher1@wowway.com  
517-833-4988 

Tri-County Office of Aging Website: www.tcoa.org  517-887-1440 

Autism Alliance of Michigan 
Website: https://autismallianceofmichigan.org  

Email: info@aaomi.org 
877-463-2266 

Adult Home Help (MDHHS) Website: www.michigan.gov/homehelp 

Ingham: 517-887-9652 

Eaton: 517-543-0860 

Clinton: 517-775-8876 

Eaton RESA Website: www.eatonresa.org  517-543-5500 

ASPPIRE of Mid-Michigan 
Website: https://asppireofmidmichigan.com    

Email: info@asppireofmidmichigan.com  
989-272-2977 

Capital Area Downs Syndrome 

Association 

Website: https://cadsa.org  

Email: info@cadsa.org  
517-333-6655 

Disability Network Capital Area Website: www.dncap.org  517-999-2760 

Peckham, Inc. 
Website: www.peckham.org 

Email: info@peckham.org 
517-316-4000 

Lansing Parks and Recreation 
Website: www.lansingmi.gov/parks 

Email: emily.stevens@lansingmi.gov  
517-483-4277 

Clinton Transit Website: https://clintontransit.com    989-224-8127 

 

Welcome to the CMHA-CEI  

CSDD Community Connect Expo! 

Our hope is that this Expo will provide education about the varying part of our CSDD service 

array, allow you to interact directly with the providers of some of those services, connect with 

community agencies in your area, and learn about CMHA-CEI resources. 

If you missed it!  Use the contact information below to connect with contracted providers and 

community agencies who participated in the CSDD Community Connect Expo.  
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